
 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Academy

29
0730
0733
0746
0753
0759
0803
0808
0812

--

29
0810
0813
0826
0833
0839
0843
0848
0852

--

29 29 29 29
0845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1315
0849 19 49 1319
0902 32 02 1332
0909 39 09 1339
0912 42 12 1342
0916 46 16 1346
0921 51 21 1351
0925 55 25 1355

-- -- -- --

29
1345
1349
1402
1409
1412
1416
1421
1425

--

29
1415
1419
1432
1439
1443
1447
1454
1458

--

29
1445
1449
1502
1509
1513
1517
1524
1528

--

29
1520
1524
1537
1544
1548
1552
1559
1603

--

29
1550
1554
1612
1619
1623
1627
1634
1638

--

29
1625
1629
1647
1654
1658
1702
1709
1713

--

29
1655
1659
1717
1724
1728
1732
1739
1743

--

29
1730
1734
1752
1759
1803
1807
1812
1816

--

29
1800
1804
1817
1824
1827
1831
1836
1840

--

29
1845
1849
1900
1906
1909
1913
1917
1921
1929

29
1945
1949
2000
2006
2009
2013
2017
2021
2029

29
2045
2049
2100
2106
2109
2113
2117
2121
2129

29
2145
2149
2200
2206
2209
2213
2217
2221
2229

29
2245
2249
2300
2306
2309
2313
2317
2321
2329

 
Nunthorpe Academy
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

29
--

0651
0700
0704
0709
0712
0719
0730

29
--

0721
0730
0734
0739
0742
0749
0805

29
--

0744
0803
0809
0814
0818
0825
0840

29
--

0814
0833
0839
0844
0848
0855
0910

29
--

0854
0908
0912
0917
0920
0927
0940

29 29 29 29
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0929 59 29 1359
0938 08 38 1408
0942 12 42 1412
0947 17 47 1417
0950 20 50 1420
0957 27 57 1427
1010 40 10 1440

29
--

1429
1438
1442
1447
1450
1457
1512

29
--

1459
1508
1512
1517
1520
1527
1542

29
--

1529
1538
1542
1547
1550
1557
1612

29
--

1604
1613
1617
1622
1625
1632
1647

29
--

1639
1648
1652
1657
1700
1707
1722

29
--

1714
1723
1727
1732
1735
1742
1755

29
--

1744
1753
1757
1802
1805
1812
1825

29
--

1844
1852
1856
1900
1903
1909
1920

29
1929
1935
1943
1947
1951
1954
2000
2011

29
2029
2035
2043
2047
2051
2054
2100
2111

29
2129
2135
2143
2147
2151
2154
2200
2211

29
2229
2235
2243
2247
2251
2254
2300
2311

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Academy

29
0845
0849
0902
0909
0912
0916
0921
0925

--

29 29 29 29
0915

Then
at
these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1545
0919 49 19 1549
0932 02 32 1602
0939 09 39 1609
0942 12 42 1612
0946 16 46 1616
0951 21 51 1621
0955 25 55 1625

-- -- -- --

29
1615
1619
1632
1639
1642
1646
1651
1655

--

29
1650
1654
1707
1714
1717
1721
1726
1730

--

29
1720
1724
1737
1744
1747
1751
1756
1800

--

29
1750
1754
1807
1814
1817
1821
1826
1830

--

29
1845
1849
1900
1906
1909
1913
1917
1921
1929

29
1945
1949
2000
2006
2009
2013
2017
2021
2029

29
2045
2049
2100
2106
2109
2113
2117
2121
2129

29
2145
2149
2200
2206
2209
2213
2217
2221
2229

29
2245
2249
2300
2306
2309
2313
2317
2321
2329

 
Nunthorpe Academy
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

29
--

0759
0808
0812
0817
0820
0827
0840

29 29 29 29
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0829 59 29 1459
0838 08 38 1508
0842 12 42 1512
0847 17 47 1517
0850 20 50 1520
0857 27 57 1527
0910 40 10 1540

29
--

1529
1538
1542
1547
1550
1557
1610

29
--

1604
1613
1617
1622
1625
1632
1645

29
--

1634
1643
1647
1652
1655
1702
1715

29
--

1709
1718
1722
1727
1730
1737
1750

29
--

1744
1753
1757
1802
1805
1812
1825

29
--

1839
1847
1851
1855
1858
1904
1915

29
1929
1935
1943
1947
1951
1954
2000
2011

29
2029
2035
2043
2047
2051
2054
2100
2111

29
2129
2135
2143
2147
2151
2154
2200
2211

29
2229
2235
2243
2247
2251
2254
2300
2311

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Academy

29
1045
1049
1100
1106
1109
1113
1117
1121
1129

29 29 29
1145

Then
at
these
mins

45

past
each
hour
until

1745
1149 49 1749
1200 00 1800
1206 06 1806
1209 09 1809
1213 13 1813
1217 17 1817
1221 21 1821
1229 29 1829

29
1845
1849
1900
1906
1909
1913
1917
1921
1929

 
Nunthorpe Academy
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

29
0929
0935
0942
0946
0950
0953
0959
1010

29 29 29
1029

Then
at
these
mins

29

past
each
hour
until

1629
1035 35 1635
1042 42 1642
1046 46 1646
1050 50 1650
1053 53 1653
1059 59 1659
1110 10 1710

29
1729
1735
1742
1746
1750
1753
1759
1810

29 Middlesbrough to Marton

via Marton - Valid from Sunday, April 6, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Nunthorpe Academy

Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Saturday - Nunthorpe Academy

Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Sunday - Nunthorpe Academy

Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
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